
Sparkassenpokal 2023

Jena, 03.12.2023

Klasse

B-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

48kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Benedek Bogyó Vasas Budapest
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 12:0

53
TÜ 20:4

44
 3 13 48 1.I

2 Thabet Alshekh Ahmad RSV Merseburg
1:09

01
0:32

04
0:49

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Slavik Trandafil NSV Neuseddin
0:42

04
1:07

01
SS 2:6

52
 0  0  0 6.III

4 Artem Piddubnyi KFC Leipzig
SS 6:0

53
TÜ 16:0

42
2:50

11
 2 10 26 3.II

Pool B

1 Nils Heinrich KFC Leipzig
TÜ 17:0

42
TÜ 16:0

43 Fr
 2  8 33 2.I

2 Abdullah Malsagov KFC Leipzig
2:34

01 Fr
PS 14:13

33
 1  3 14 4.II

3 Damian Helmut TV Meppen 1912 e.V. Fr
2:26

01
4:00

12
 0  1 13 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Thabet Alshekh Ahmad - Slavik Trandafil 

1-4 Benedek Bogyó - Artem Piddubnyi

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Abdullah Malsagov - Damian Helmut

1-Fr Nils Heinrich (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Slavik Trandafil NSV Neuseddin 0 6.00:24

Pool B 3 Damian Helmut TV Meppen 1912 e.V. 5 5.SS 0:2

Pool A 4 Artem Piddubnyi KFC Leipzig 3 3.PS 11:4

Pool B 2 Abdullah Malsagov KFC Leipzig 1 4.04:00

Pool A 1 Benedek Bogyó Vasas Budapest 3 1.PS 13:5

Pool B 1 Nils Heinrich KFC Leipzig 1 2.04:00
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